Jan. 6 6PM
7PM
8PM

9PM

Jan.13 6PM
7PM
8PM

9PM

Jan.20 6PM
7PM
8PM

9PM

Jan.27 6PM

7PM
8PM
9PM

Feb.3 6PM

7PM
8PM
9PM

Feb.10 6PM
7PM
8PM
9PM
Feb.17 6PM
7PM
8PM

9PM

Playoffs

Apr.14 6PM

7PM

6PM
Apr. 21

7PM

Apr.28 7PM

Bearcats
Saya
Barber Shack

Southside Fitness

Southside Fitness
The Hood
Rogues

Bearcats

Allen's
Splash Bros.
Barber Shack

Saya

Splash Bros.
Rogues
Bearcats

Allen's

The Hood
Saya
Allen's
Barber Shack

Barber Shack
Southside Fitness
Rogues

Bearcats

Splash Bros.
Rogues
The Hood

Allen's

(6) seed

(5) seed

worst rem. Seed

best rem. Seed

Championship

66

'S

64

61

Vs

67

69

'S

62

84

73

69

VS

'S

64

91

Vs

72

73

Vs

107

74

Vs

72

'S

Vs

'S

Vs

'S

'S

Vs

Vs

Vs

Vs

Vs

'S

Vs

'S

'S

Vs

Vs

'S

Vs

Vs

VS

'S

VS.

VS.

VS.

The Hood
Allen's
Splash Bros.

Rogues

Barber Shack
Splash Bros.
Allen's

Saya

Bearcats
Rogues
The Hood

Southside Fitness

Saya
Barber Shack
Southside Fitness
The Hood

Southside Fitness
Bearcats
Splash Bros.

Rogues

Saya
Allen's
The Hood
Splash Bros.

Southside Fitness
Bearcats
Saya
Barber Shack

(3) seed

(4) seed

(1) seed

(2) seed

Feb. 24

Mar. 3

Mar. 10

Mar. 17

Mar. 24

Mar. 31

Apr.7

6PM
7PM
8PM
9PM

6PM
7PM
8PM
9PM

6PM
7PM
8PM
9PM

6PM
7PM
8PM
9PM

6PM
7PM
8PM
9PM

6PM
7PM
8PM
9PM

6PM
7PM
8PM
9PM

Southside Fitness
Barber Shack
Saya

Bearcats

Bearcats
Rogues
The Hood

Southside Fitness

Saya
Barber Shack
Splash Bros.

Allen's

Allen's
Bearcats
Rogues

Splash Bros.

Barber Shack
Allen's
Saya
The Hood

Bearcats
Rogues
Southside Fitness

Barber Shack

Allen's
The Hood
Rogues

Splash Bros.

Vs

Vs

Vs

Vs

'S

Vs

VS

Vs

Vs

'S

Vs

'S

Vs

'S

Vs

Vs

'S

Vs

Vs

Vs

'S

VS

'S

Vs

Vs

'S

Vs

Rogues
Splash Bros.
Allen's
The Hood

Saya
Allen's
Splash Bros.
Barber Shack

Southside Fitness
The Hood
Rogues

Bearcats

The Hood
Southside Fitness
Barber Shack
Saya

Rogues
Splash Bros.
Bearcats
Southside Fitness

Splash Bros.
The Hood
Allen's

Saya

Barber Shack
Saya
Bearcats

Southside Fitness



